
Deconectari programate Edinet - 13.05.2024-19.05.2024

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2024-05-14
08:00:00

2024-05-14
16:00:00

S.BLESTENI: PT182BS16F2
Montarea
stilpilor in zona
de protectie

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-05-14
09:00:00

2024-05-14
16:00:00

S.ROTUNDA: PT120HN5
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-05-14
09:00:00

2024-05-14
16:00:00

S.ROTUNDA: PT121HN5
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-05-14
09:00:00

2024-05-14
16:00:00

S.ROTUNDA: PT177HN5
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-05-14
09:00:00

2024-05-14
16:00:00

S.ROTUNDA: PT398HN5
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-05-14
09:00:00

2024-05-14
16:00:00

S.ROTUNDA: PT456HN5
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-05-14
09:00:00

2024-05-14
16:00:00

S.ROTUNDA: PT474HN5
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-05-15
08:00:00

2024-05-15
16:00:00

S.BLESTENI: PT182BS16F2
Montarea
stilpilor in zona
de protectie

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-05-16
08:00:00

2024-05-16
16:00:00

S.BLESTENI: PT182BS16F2
Montarea
stilpilor in zona
de protectie

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-05-17
08:00:00

2024-05-17
16:00:00

S.HINCAUTI: PT60HN2F3
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-05-17
08:00:00

2024-05-17
16:00:00

S.BLESTENI: PT182BS16F2
Montarea
stilpilor in zona
de protectie

LEA 0.4
KV


